
Marine Institute

General Academic Diary

Diploma of Technology

Technician Diploma

Post Graduate Certificate

Advanced Diploma

p

January 4, 2021 Monday Start date - Marine Engineering, Tech session 2 Marine Engineering

January 11, 2021 Monday Classes start - Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate

Fees Payment Deadline - Winter Term

January 13, 2021 Wednesday Last day to apply for Supplementary Exams for Fall Semester courses

and Challenge Exams for Winter Semester

January 18, 2021 Monday Start date - Supplementary, Deferred and Challenge Exams 

January 19, 2021 Tuesday End date - Supplementary, Deferred and Challenge Exams 

January 25, 2021 Monday Last date - students in Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate 

 to add courses for the Winter Semester

Last date to opt out of health and/or dental insurance in the Winter Semester

Last date - students in Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate

to drop courses and receive a 100%

refund of tuition fees and student union fees for the Winter Semester.

No student union fees will be refunded after this date.

Last date to apply for Scholarships for Winter Semester

February 1, 2021 Monday Last date - students in Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate

program to drop courses and receive a 50%

refund of tuition fees for the Winter Semester.

February 8, 2021 Monday Last date to apply for Examination Re-reads of Fall 2020 exams

Last date to apply for Credit Transfer for Winter Semester

Last day - students in Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate

to drop courses and receive a 25% refund of tuition fees.

(No refunds will be granted to students in Winter Semester Programs  after this date).

February 25, 2021 Thursday No Classes-Winter Break

March 1, 2021 Monday Classes resume

Last date - students in Diploma/Degree,  Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate

March 8, 2021 to drop courses without academic prejudice. 

March 12, 2021 Friday Last date to apply for Graduation in June 2021

March 15, 2021 Monday No classes-Mid-March Holiday

March 16, 2021 Tuesday Classes Resume- Follow Monday's schedule

March 31, 2021 Wednesday Registration begins 7:00 P.M. for Diploma/Degree, Diploma, and Advanced Diploma

students registering in Technical Session, Summer Semester, 

Safety Training and Work Terms

April 2, 2021 Friday No classes,  Good Friday

April 5, 2021 Monday No classes,  Easter Monday

April 7, 2021 Wednesday Follow Monday's schedule 

WINTER SEMESTER 2021
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April 15, 2021 Thursday Workterm Orientation (12-2pm) for all SOF programs

April 16 2021 Friday Classes end- Winter semester for Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate programs

End Date- Work Term Two (2)- Marine Engineering 

April 19, 2021 Monday Exams Begin- Winter term for Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate Programs

April 24, 2021 Saturday Exams end - Winter term for Diploma/Degree, Diploma, Advanced Diploma, and Post-Graduate Certificate programs
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